THE DATASHEET OF
TC74LCX14FK
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DCX (XXXX) K
Document number: DS30350 Rev. 7 - 2
1 of 13
September 2021

per MIL-STD-202, Method 208
• Weight: 0.016 grams (Approximate)
Ordering Information (Note 4)
Part Number Status Compliance Marking Reel Size
(inches)
Tape Width
(mm)
Quantity per
Reel
DCX124EK-7-F Active Standard C17 7 8 3,000
DCX144EK-7 Obsolete Standard C20 7 8 3,000
DCX114YK-7-F Obsolete Standard C14 7 8 3,000
DCX123JK-7 Obsolete Standard C06 7 8 3,000
DCX114EK-7 Obsolete Standard C13 7 8 3,000
DCX115EK-7-F Active Standard C15 7 8 3,000
DCX143TK-7-F Obsolete Standard C07 7 8 3,000
DCX114TK-7 Obsolete Standard C12 7 8 3,000
Notes: 1. No purposely added lead. Fully EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS), 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) & 2015/863/EU (RoHS 3) compliant.
 2. See https://www.diodes.com/quality/lead-free/ for more information about Diodes Incorporated’s definitions of Halogen- and Antimony-free, "Green" and
                       Lead-free.
 3. Halogen- and Antimony-free "Green” products are defined as those which contain <900ppm bromine, <900ppm chlorine (<1500ppm total Br + Cl) and